
3° COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI
ESORDIENTI B

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Esordienti B Femmine
Finale

MAN 36.97

Serie 1
1 4 LUTRI Giorgia 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 37.32
2 5 TUCCI Alessia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 39.71
3 2 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 40.86
4 6 GRAPPIOLO Giorgia 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 41.56
5 1 VACCANEO Matilde 2003 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti 41.75
6 8 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 41.86
7 3 CARUSO Cristina 2002 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 41.92
8 7 NARDO Manuela 2002 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti 43.23
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Serie 2
1 5 BUSCAGLIA Linda 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 41.06
2 3 GUAZZI Enrica 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 46.05
3 8 GURRIERI Greta 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 46.30
4 7 NERI Dania 2003 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 47.15
5 1 MORRA Martina 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 47.25
6 6 FASCIANI Bianca 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 48.47
7 2 LESS Martina 2003 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 49.44

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 GUGLIOTTA Alessandra 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd RIT
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Serie 3
1 3 VACCARI Anna 2002 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 46.74
2 5 COCO Valentina Teresa 2002 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 49.17

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 DE GENNARO Maja 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga SQ
Falsa partenza
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3° COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI
ESORDIENTI B

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Esordienti B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 36.97

Esordienti EBF 2003
1 LUTRI Giorgia 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 37.32
2 VACCANEO Matilde 2003 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti 41.75
3 GUAZZI Enrica 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 46.05
4 GURRIERI Greta 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 46.30
5 NERI Dania 2003 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 47.15
6 MORRA Martina 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 47.25
7 FASCIANI Bianca 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 48.47
8 LESS Martina 2003 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 49.44

NON CLASSIFICATI

GUGLIOTTA Alessandra 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd RIT

DE GENNARO Maja 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga SQ
Falsa partenza

Esordienti EBF 2002
1 TUCCI Alessia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 39.71
2 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 40.86
3 BUSCAGLIA Linda 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 41.06
4 GRAPPIOLO Giorgia 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 41.56
5 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 41.86
6 CARUSO Cristina 2002 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 41.92
7 NARDO Manuela 2002 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti 43.23
8 VACCARI Anna 2002 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 46.74
9 COCO Valentina Teresa 2002 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 49.17
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